
BEYOND THE BOUNDARY
2025 Club Conference

ECU Mt Lawley
TIME
8.00am
9.00am
9.05am

ITEM
Arrival, Coffee

Welcome
Vilification - Phil & Jade Narkle, WAFC

TIME

9.45am

10.00am

10.15am

10.30am

10.45am

11.00am

11.15am

11.30am

11.45am

12.00pm

12.15pm

12.30pm

COACHES/FOOTBALL  
MANAGERS
Hudl Cameras
Robbie Chancellor & Donna 
Bondin, Hudl
 
Umpiring
Jack Crawshaw, PFL Umpiring 
Specialist

Integrity
Tony Walton, PFL Integrity 
Officer

Concussion Management
Phoebe Adams, Chair of the West-
ern Australia Concussion Network 

Head outside to expo

COACHES OF FEMALE TEAMS

Coaching Female Athletes 
Beatrice Develyn, WAFC 
• Skill techniques
• Tackling
• Injury prevention

Head outside to expo

BAR MANAGERS

Liquor Licensing
Racing, Gaming & Liquor

Head outside to expo

PRESIDENTS,COMMITTEES

General Update
Andrew Dawe, PFL CEO
Champion Club
Zach Binning, WAFC

Marsh National Risk 
Protection Program
Jim Domingo, Marsh

Hudl Cameras
Robbie Chancellor & Donna 
Bondin, Hudl

Integrity
Tony Walton, PFL Integrity 
Officer

Liquor Licensing
Racing, Gaming & Liquor

Head outside to expo

EXPO
From 12.30pm, join the PFL community for a short round of networking with refreshments provided.

Ask the PFL team any questions you may have on Operations, Integrity, Umpiring, Media/Cameras or anything else.
Visit exhibitors from Carlton & United Breweries, Victor Sports, Belgravia Apparel, West Coast Eagles

Finishing before 2.30pm

TRAINERS

Strapping Workshop
TBC

 

Concussion Management
Phoebe Adams, Chair of the West-
ern Australia Concussion Network

Head outside to expo

Building Culture
Craig White, South Fremantle 

League Coach


