



TIME

8.00am 9.00am

9.05am

ITEM

Arrival, Coffee
Welcome
Vilification - Phil & Jade Narkle, WAFC

TIME	PRESIDENTS, COMMITTEES	COACHES/FOOTBALL Managers	COACHES OF FEMALE TEAMS	TRAINERS	BAR MANAGERS
9.45am	General Update Andrew Dawe, PFL CEO	Hudl Cameras Robbie Chancellor & Donna	Coaching Female Athletes Beatrice Develyn, WAFC	Strapping Workshop TBC	
10.00am	Champion Club Zach Binning, WAFC	Bondin, Hudl	Skill techniquesTackling		
10.15am		Umpiring	Injury prevention		
10.30am	Marsh National Risk Protection Program Jim Domingo, Marsh	Jack Crawshaw, PFL Umpiring Specialist			
10.45am	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	<u> </u>			10/19/19/
11.00am	Hudl Cameras Robbie Chancellor & Donna	Integrity Tony Walton, PFL Integrity			0
11.15am	Bondin, Hudl	Officer			
11.30am	Integrity	Concussion Management		Concussion Management	
	Tony Walton, PFL Integrity	Phoebe Adams, Chair of the West	1915 541 7	Phoebe Adams, Chair of the West	
11.45am	Officer	ern Australia Concussion Network	(A) (1) (A)	ern Australia Concussion Network	
12.00pm	Liquor Licensing	Building Culture Craig White, South Fremantle League Coach			Liquor Licensing
12.15pm	Racing, Gaming & Liquor				Racing, Gaming & Liquor
12.30pm	Head outside to expo	Head outside to expo	Head outside to expo	Head outside to expo	Head outside to expo

EXPO

From 12.30pm, join the PFL community for a short round of networking with refreshments provided.

Ask the PFL team any questions you may have on Operations, Integrity, Umpiring, Media/Cameras or anything else.

Visit exhibitors from Carlton & United Breweries, Victor Sports, Belgravia Apparel, West Coast Eagles

Finishing before 2.30pm